‘ NBA206 Sservo Mount Set

" | ) ﬂ
il x| x|
PE
o [ —
x8 x2
‘ NBA207 gé‘:uhrkat%awal Gear
% x2

x2

NBA210 4.8x6 mm Ball Stud

D x|0

NBA211 Pivot Ball Stud
6) x|10

NBA213 12MM Hex Hub

-
‘4‘6‘;}' x4 ®mx4 x4

NBA215 Himmumy " oo

Ox\ -

x|

31T-48P Pinon Gear

NBA216 ietal)
& x| =

x|

NBA2011 Motor Maunt lNBAZ’I? 3{T-48P Pinon Gear
. oy xl = x|
U ’
\_/ ): o
B M [NBA218 Filia? Pron Ser
x| X! €y xl = x|
| NBA204 %ﬁ‘aﬁ“ﬁ%m Sk awr H | NBA219 Shock Parts(O-rings)
o D, | |9 x8
3 0 C5
x4 [ x4
'NBA205 f'cartie ™ ™
_ [NBA220 ffissesy s
3 ) x| };\'1 } | 9 x2 @ x2
G X
x2

© x

|NBA221 Shock shafts
e x4 "'

| N BA222 Shock Body (Aluminum)

iNBA223 Shock Parts
9] X2
® x2
®
©

X2
x2 @
x2 @

5

x2
x2 x2

| x2
| | NBA224 Plastic Shock
o

(&),
-

x4
x4
x4
x4

x4 @

x4
x4

‘;O

| [NBA225

A

Shock 1.2X22
P27 i

x4

1\"\

Shock spring (1.2X22mm)

| |NBA225 Yellow-Medium

. i ‘.;u x4

| [NBA227 B sgroa (-2xzzmm)
N Rt

| | “ o

NBA228 shock set(Plastic)

< TR e,
& (N
x4
© x4
o) x4 ) x4

NBA229 shock Set (Aluminum)

PE

o) x4

= v

| NBA230 Gear Differential

|NBA231 Gear Diff Case
&9 x| x4

[NBA232 427 Bevel Gear (Meta)
€ x|

[NBA233 Gear Dif Cup Joint
X2

O 4

A

| NBA234 Gear Diff Oring
@ x4

| NBA235 GearDiff Bevel Gear Set

x6 ® x2

& x2 ED x|

6@ x2 ’H‘;; x2
| @ x2

| NBA236 gail piff Parts Set

= ) 5]
x| x| x|
) x12

© ©
x2 x| x|

T410/ T410R PART LIST

NBA237 oiff Ball (3/32)

xI2

NBA238 8all Diff Screw Set

@ «xl x|

NBAZ239 eall Diff Shim ‘

&) x2

NBA240 Thrust Bearing ‘
& x2

NBA241 oiftgears (BallDif)

NBA242 oifr o-rings (BallDif) |
{ x4

x|

NBA243  gai Dif cup joint (Plastic)

NBA244 Ball Diff cup Julnl (Metal}

A J

x| x2
AT A
)} | ( ) Ul
\Jj ) )

/) i L)

x| x|

NBA245 [ifbeeiein ™
ftl

x| x10

| 1

xI x4
NBA247 BallEnd (4.8mm)
@
x8 x2

NBA248 Suspension Mount Parts

O~ -~

x|

- B =



NBA252 Spur Gear 727

x|

NBA253  Hex Hub (5MM)
% x4 x4

NBA254 servo saver

5)) X e x|
X x|
x2 x|

NBA255 cup Jiont
x3
x2

— x2

NBAZ256 Bumper For Sedan Body

x|

NBA257 %psﬁx Hatchback

Vi 7y i
x|

NBA258 satiery Strap

[ Y]

NBA259 antenna Pipe
x| x|
NBA274 satiery Hoider
x2
NBA275 Body Mount Piate
x2

NBAZ276 servo Plate

x|

NBA277 orEimeoack Body)
x|
NBA278 fumesriie .

x|

NBA279 screw Set - FH M3x6

- x10

NBA280

= x10

Screw Set - FH M3x8

NBA281

- x10

Screw Set - BH M3x6

NBA28B2 screw Set - BH M3xs

= x10

NBA283 screw Set - BH Max10

— x10
NBA284 screw Set - BH M3x12

= x10
NBA285 screw Set - BH M3x18

=) x10

NBA286 Screw Set - FH M2x8
x10

NBA287 set Screw Max3
x10

NBA288 sot scrow M3xe
[ x10

NBA289 set screw Maxa

= xI0

NBA290 set Screw Max10

e x10

NBA291 set Screw Max12

am x10

NBA292 sat Screw M3x1s

cx x10

NBA293 set Screw M3x20

- x10
NBA294 M3 Nut
x|0

NBA295 mé Nut

x4

NBA296 Bearing 3xex2.5

x4
NBAZ297 8earing 5*8°2.5
x2
NBA298 Bearing sx10x4
x8

NBAZ299 8earing 10x15X4

x4

NBA300 spacer set 3x6x25
x4

NBA301 washer (36.5°0.5 mm)
x10

NBA302 washer (38°0.5 mm)
x|10
NBA303 Ecip
x5

NBA304 pPin2xi0
x10

NBA30S sody pins

x|2

NBA306 o-Ring
x|0

NBA307 wasner (11+14°0.2 mm)
x10

NBA308 pifrerential (Plastic)

x6

T410/T410R PART LIST

NBA309 eal Differential(Metal)

x| x|

@
l\.?xf': x3

NBA310 Gear Differential Set

)
- P

x|
€ x| x6
Jh/@ x2 )
NBA312 Fon Holder (For 30mm Fan)
X2
x2
x| - x4
— )

NBA313 Pivat Block (ALUMINUM)3*
S ) xl
NBA314 rivot Block (ALUMINUM) 0

x|

NBA315 pivot sios (nLusesung 2.5

x|

INBA318 Aminum Hox 5.5 x 10mm

"

x10

NBA321 sosc Axie(40T/17T Plastic)

2 @) x2

- P

x3 x2  xl x3

NBABZ2 s rrenion

@y x2 ; x2

NBA323 solid Axe(s2T/17T Mstal)
« A .

{ > x| 7 x "”:x
=

x4 x2 x2 3
NBA325 f,i{;‘;}:;‘:r;;" B

- x4

- 40 =




Metal Canter Cup Joint
(For Ball Diffy

x4

| NBA326
x4

X2
NBA327 liican e
= x|

x|

x4 x4

NBA332 a{ygg)ﬁﬁll End 4. 8Bmm
| x4
NBA334 (o)
bt x4
Shock (1.2X221 )
NBA335 Shockspng (12xz2mn
!

N BA336 Bumper For Tounng Car Body

x|

Bumper Plate & Body
Post Spacer

NBA337

€2) x4

x|

CoerO «l

| NBA342 Body Post (Rear)

x4
i NBA343 12mm Hex Hub (6mm)

Fis. o
5/

x4

= x4 x4

&N

\ 5/

x4

= x4 x4

NBA338 Pivot Block (ALUMINUM) 20°

INBA344 12mm Hex Hub (7mm) |

NBA346

ALUMINUM SPACER 3°640.5)

NHA401 chassis

) x4
NHA402 Ams(F/R)
NBA353 w4 srrated Lock Nuli4PCS)

© x4

NBA354 soiid Axie Steel Cup Joint ‘

X2

x4

T410/ T410R PART LIST

(BPCS)
. NN
- ~ =N
NBA347 [LUMNUM SPACER 75 n‘
“ J
J
NBA348 &LFL(F!\AI;NUM SPACER 3'6*2.0
8 i
‘ NBA34Q AUMNUMSPACER 15730
i
x8 T« D @)
x|
NBA350 AMNUM SPACER 364 0
x8
NBA351 M3 nylon Look Nuti4Pcs) x|
@) x4
NBA352 ma Nylon Lock NutidPCs)
x|

| NHA404 Hub Carrier

| X2
|N HA405 suspension Mount Parts

("-\\,4'_5' ¥ T \/
x3

(\‘ . Ve ”)
x|
x3
x|

[NHA406 steering Track

A N
& 5 ‘_;»;w:\
~ o \
X2 x|
—
\ =7
x| x|
©
O x2

| |N HA40Q7 Gear box Cover

D
J
(2] L AN
x|

&
{ [; s
| x| x2
e x2
|NHA409 Battery Holder
Ty, iy
=
x|
—p x2

- 4] =




o
x| x10
o
x4 - x|
= x4
x|
o9
g x|
é b

\‘\3;(/_ A/
= x| =
'\w , /J
(e]= ﬂ/, o

\/

NHA412 Bumper

x|

NHA413 center Drive Shaft

x|

NHA414 cvo Drive Shaft
) m
X2

NHA415 Dog Bone/d5mm

NHA416 Axie
x2

NHA417 Tumbuckle Set

- .

x4

x2

- . x|

NHA410 Front Bumper Holder Set | NHA418 Motor Plate (T410)

} ©

NHA419 Steeing Bush

& x4

NHA420 Ballstud 4.8x0

[3) ] x4

| _NHA431 T410R-Chassis

NHA421 Steering Post(T410) |

@ )
x2 X2
NHA422 Steering Post(T410R)

I~ Y
@)y X2

NHA423 Suspension Shaft Set |

! 1
x4

X2 X2
] x10
NHA425 cap Head Screw M3x6

‘ WA x10

NHA426 cap Head Screw M3x8

[ | x10

NHA427 Cap Head Screw M3n1ﬂ.

\W x10

NHA4 28 cap Head Screw M3x12

[ o x10

NHA429 Fiat screw Max14
' x10

NHA430 set Screw Max10
WA <10

|NHA432 T410R-Upper Deck

. NHA424 Cap Head Screw MZHG. |
|NHA433 Front Shock Tower

| NHA434 sway Bar-1.4mm

I NHA435 sway Bar-1.6mm

@

@

x8

x|
x|

x8

x|
x|

T410/ T410R PART LIST

N H A4 3 6 K’%w.rv?hﬁﬁggmm)

1/10 D
NHA437 Hiaais Tress spoke |

x|

Wi D x|

x|
=7\

\ v > xl

7 x|

= b x|
X
0D xI &= x|
x|
x4 x2
x| b x|Q (w2
x4 x4
x|
- x5
m 2| [NHA440 Fomtie)
© x4 x4
@) x4 x4
x|
NHA441 5x8x2.5 Metal bushing
%l
om 4 & x4
- x2

- 4P =



NHA442  570.5 washers NHA45Q i 3prng 1.4-20mm
xI10 x4
Shock Spring 1.4°20mm
NHA443 5702 washers NHA460 {Req) £

x4

NHA461 §aassoors 1.c20mm
NHA447 7410 Aluminum Rear Hub

R 8

NHAZ4A48 7410 auminum steerng Blocks

NHA475 Heavy duty gear diff set

NHA462 fripe =™

NHA449 7410 Auminum C Hub <2 X2
P oo -
X X

x2 x3
I A s P s x2 x2
g x2 x4

x4 - X5

i E x| x|

NHA452(5 mmv)vme:wme:zm ; 2

T P x2

x4

NHAA454 110 on-road tires 28mm

x4

NHA457 i foea 12mm

x4

NHAA458 g 30va 1.420mm

x4

T410 / T410R PART LIST

- 48 -




	T410 說明書V02-2023-2-5_40
	T410 說明書V02-2023-2-5_41
	T410 說明書V02-2023-2-5_42
	T410 說明書V02-2023-2-5_43
	T410 說明書V02-2023-2-5_44

